

新座市 住居表示新旧対照表(昭和46年12月1日施行) 【栄】

新住所			旧住所	
町名	街区符号	住居番号	町名	地番
栄一丁目	1	1	片山	4772
栄一丁目	1	1	片山	4772
栄一丁目	1	2	片山	4772
栄一丁目	1	2	片山	4772
栄一丁目	1	2	片山	4772
栄一丁目	1	2	片山	4772
栄一丁目	1	2	片山	4772 - 9
栄一丁目	1	3	片山	4772
栄一丁目	1	3	片山	4772
栄一丁目	1	3	片山	4772
栄一丁目	1	3	片山	4772
栄一丁目	1	4	片山	4772
栄一丁目	1	4	片山	4772
栄一丁目	1	4	片山	4772
栄一丁目	1	4	片山	4772
栄一丁目	1	4	片山	4772
栄一丁目	1	4	片山	4772
栄一丁目	1	4	片山	4772
栄一丁目	1	4	片山	4772
栄一丁目	1	4	片山	4772
栄一丁目	1	4	片山	4772
栄一丁目	1	4	片山	4772
栄一丁目	1	5	片山	4772
栄一丁目	1	6	片山	4772
栄一丁目	1	6	片山	4772
栄一丁目	1	7	片山	4769
栄一丁目	1	7	片山	4769
栄一丁目	1	7	片山	4769
栄一丁目	1	7	片山	4769
栄一丁目	1	7	片山	4769
栄一丁目	1	7	片山	4769
栄一丁目	1	7	片山	4769
栄一丁目	1	7	片山	4769
栄一丁目	1	7	片山	4769
栄一丁目	1	7	片山	4769

新座市 住居表示新旧対照表(昭和46年12月1日施行) 【栄】

新住所			旧住所	
町名	街区符号	住居番号	町名	地番
栄一丁目	1	7	片山	4769
栄一丁目	1	7	片山	4769
栄一丁目	1	7	片山	4769
栄一丁目	1	8	片山	4768
栄一丁目	1	8	片山	4768
栄一丁目	1	9	片山	4768
栄一丁目	1	11	片山	4768
栄一丁目	1	11	片山	4768
栄一丁目	1	11	片山	4768
栄一丁目	1	11	片山	4768
栄一丁目	1	11	片山	4768
栄一丁目	1	12	片山	4768
栄一丁目	1	12	片山	4768
栄一丁目	1	12	片山	4768
栄一丁目	1	13	片山	4769
栄一丁目	1	13	片山	4770
栄一丁目	1	13	片山	4770
栄一丁目	1	13	片山	4770
栄一丁目	1	14	片山	4770
栄一丁目	1	16	片山	4771
栄一丁目	1	16	片山	4771
栄一丁目	1	16	片山	4771
栄一丁目	1	16	片山	4771
栄一丁目	1	16	片山	4771
栄一丁目	1	16	片山	4771
栄一丁目	1	17	片山	4771
栄一丁目	1	17	片山	4771
栄一丁目	1	17	片山	4771
栄一丁目	1	17	片山	4771
栄一丁目	1	17	片山	4771
栄一丁目	1	17	片山	4771
栄一丁目	1	19	片山	4772
栄一丁目	2	1	片山	4770
栄一丁目	2	1	片山	4770
栄一丁目	2	2	片山	4769

新座市 住居表示新旧対照表(昭和46年12月1日施行) 【栄】

新住所			旧住所	
町名	街区符号	住居番号	町名	地番
栄一丁目	2	2	片山	4770
栄一丁目	2	2	片山	4770
栄一丁目	2	2	片山	4770
栄一丁目	2	3	片山	4770
栄一丁目	2	3	片山	4770
栄一丁目	2	4	片山	4768
栄一丁目	2	4	片山	4768
栄一丁目	2	5	片山	4768
栄一丁目	2	5	片山	4768
栄一丁目	2	6	片山	4768
栄一丁目	2	6	片山	4768
栄一丁目	3	1	片山	4817
栄一丁目	3	1	片山	4817
栄一丁目	3	2	片山	4817
栄一丁目	3	3	片山	4817
栄一丁目	3	3	片山	4817
栄一丁目	3	4	片山	4817
栄一丁目	3	4	片山	4817
栄一丁目	3	4	片山	4817
栄一丁目	3	5	片山	4817
栄一丁目	3	5	片山	4817
栄一丁目	3	6	片山	4817 - 1
栄一丁目	3	6	片山	4817 - 24
栄一丁目	3	7	片山	4817
栄一丁目	3	7	片山	4817
栄一丁目	3	7	片山	4817 - 52
栄一丁目	3	8	片山	4817
栄一丁目	3	9	片山	4817
栄一丁目	3	10	片山	4817
栄一丁目	3	10	片山	4817 - 1
栄一丁目	3	11	片山	4817
栄一丁目	3	11	片山	4817
栄一丁目	3	11	片山	4817 - 19
栄一丁目	3	12	片山	4817
栄一丁目	3	12	片山	4817

新座市 住居表示新旧対照表(昭和46年12月1日施行) 【栄】

新住所			旧住所	
町名	街区符号	住居番号	町名	地番
栄 一 丁目	3	13	片山	4817
栄 一 丁目	3	13	片山	4817 - 5
栄 一 丁目	3	14	片山	4817
栄 一 丁目	3	14	片山	4817
栄 一 丁目	3	15	片山	4817
栄 一 丁目	3	15	片山	4817
栄 一 丁目	3	15	片山	4817
栄 一 丁目	3	16	片山	4817 - 41
栄 一 丁目	4	1	片山	4817
栄 一 丁目	4	1	片山	4817
栄 一 丁目	4	2	片山	4817
栄 一 丁目	4	2	片山	4817
栄 一 丁目	4	3	片山	4817
栄 一 丁目	4	3	片山	4817
栄 一 丁目	4	4	片山	4817
栄 一 丁目	4	4	片山	4817
栄 一 丁目	4	5	片山	4817
栄 一 丁目	4	5	片山	4817
栄 一 丁目	4	6	片山	4817
栄 一 丁目	4	6	片山	4817
栄 一 丁目	4	6	片山	4817
栄 一 丁目	4	7	片山	4817
栄 一 丁目	4	8	片山	4853
栄 一 丁目	4	9	片山	4853
栄 一 丁目	4	9	片山	4853
栄 一 丁目	4	9	片山	4853
栄 一 丁目	4	9	片山	4853
栄 一 丁目	4	9	片山	4853
栄 一 丁目	4	9	片山	4853
栄 一 丁目	4	9	片山	4853
栄 一 丁目	4	9	片山	4853
栄 一 丁目	4	9	片山	4853 - 24
栄 一 丁目	4	13	片山	4817
栄 一 丁目	4	13	片山	4817

新座市 住居表示新旧対照表(昭和46年12月1日施行) 【栄】

新住所			旧住所	
町名	街区符号	住居番号	町名	地番
栄一丁目	4	13	片山	4817
栄一丁目	4	13	片山	4817
栄一丁目	4	13	片山	4817
栄一丁目	4	13	片山	4817
栄一丁目	4	14	片山	4817
栄一丁目	4	15	片山	4817
栄一丁目	4	16	片山	4817
栄一丁目	4	16	片山	4817
栄一丁目	4	16	片山	4817－5
栄一丁目	4	18	片山	4817
栄一丁目	5	1	片山	4817
栄一丁目	5	1	片山	4817
栄一丁目	5	2	片山	4817
栄一丁目	5	3	片山	4817
栄一丁目	5	3	片山	4817
栄一丁目	5	4	片山	4817
栄一丁目	5	4	片山	4817－102
栄一丁目	5	5	片山	4817
栄一丁目	5	5	片山	4817
栄一丁目	5	5	片山	4817
栄一丁目	5	5	片山	4817－99
栄一丁目	5	6	片山	4852
栄一丁目	5	12	片山	4851
栄一丁目	5	12	片山	4851
栄一丁目	5	13	片山	4851
栄一丁目	5	14	片山	4851－14
栄一丁目	5	15	片山	4851
栄一丁目	5	15	片山	4851
栄一丁目	5	15	片山	4851
栄一丁目	5	16	片山	4851
栄一丁目	5	16	片山	4851
栄一丁目	5	16	片山	4851
栄一丁目	5	16	片山	4851－8
栄一丁目	5	17	片山	4851
栄一丁目	5	17	片山	4851

新座市 住居表示新旧对照表(昭和46年12月1日施行) 【栄】

新住所			旧住所	
町名	街区符号	住居番号	町名	地番
栄一丁目	5	18	片山	4851
栄一丁目	5	21	片山	4817
栄一丁目	5	21	片山	4817
栄一丁目	5	21	片山	4817
栄一丁目	5	21	片山	4817
栄一丁目	5	21	片山	4817
栄一丁目	5	21	片山	4817
栄一丁目	5	21	片山	4817
栄一丁目	5	21	片山	4817
栄一丁目	5	21	片山	4817
栄一丁目	5	21	片山	4817
栄一丁目	5	21	片山	4817
栄一丁目	5	21	片山	4817
栄一丁目	5	21	片山	4817
栄一丁目	6	1	片山	4851
栄一丁目	6	2	片山	4851－22
栄一丁目	6	3	片山	4851
栄一丁目	6	4	片山	4851
栄一丁目	6	4	片山	4851－14
栄一丁目	6	5	片山	4851
栄一丁目	6	6	片山	4851
栄一丁目	6	6	片山	4851
栄一丁目	6	7	片山	4850
栄一丁目	6	8	片山	4850
栄一丁目	6	9	片山	4850
栄一丁目	6	10	片山	4850
栄一丁目	6	10	片山	4850
栄一丁目	6	10	片山	4850
栄一丁目	6	11	片山	4850
栄一丁目	6	11	片山	4850－12
栄一丁目	6	11	片山	4850－41
栄一丁目	6	12	片山	4850
栄一丁目	6	12	片山	4850
栄一丁目	6	12	片山	4850
栄一丁目	6	12	片山	4850－38

新座市 住居表示新旧対照表(昭和46年12月1日施行) 【栄】

新住所			旧住所	
町名	街区符号	住居番号	町名	地番
栄一丁目	6	13	片山	4850
栄一丁目	6	13	片山	4850
栄一丁目	6	13	片山	4850
栄一丁目	6	13	片山	4850
栄一丁目	6	14	片山	4850
栄一丁目	6	14	片山	4850
栄一丁目	6	14	片山	4850
栄一丁目	6	14	片山	4850
栄一丁目	7	2	片山	4850
栄一丁目	7	2	片山	4850
栄一丁目	7	3	片山	4850
栄一丁目	7	3	片山	4850
栄一丁目	7	4	片山	4850
栄一丁目	7	4	片山	4850－8
栄一丁目	7	5	片山	4850
栄一丁目	7	5	片山	4850－6
栄一丁目	7	6	片山	4850
栄一丁目	7	6	片山	4850－4
栄一丁目	7	8	片山	4846
栄一丁目	7	10	片山	4846
栄一丁目	7	10	片山	4846－4
栄一丁目	7	11	片山	4846
栄一丁目	7	11	片山	4846
栄一丁目	7	12	片山	4846
栄一丁目	7	12	片山	4846
栄一丁目	7	13	片山	4846
栄一丁目	7	13	片山	4846
栄一丁目	7	13	片山	4848
栄一丁目	7	14	片山	4848
栄一丁目	7	15	片山	4848
栄一丁目	7	15	片山	4848
栄一丁目	7	15	片山	4848
栄一丁目	7	16	片山	4848
栄一丁目	7	20	片山	4850
栄一丁目	8	1	片山	4848

新座市 住居表示新旧対照表(昭和46年12月1日施行) 【栄】

新住所			旧住所	
町名	街区符号	住居番号	町名	地番
栄一丁目	8	1	片山	4848
栄一丁目	8	1	片山	4848
栄一丁目	8	4	片山	4846
栄一丁目	8	4	片山	4848
栄一丁目	8	4	片山	4848
栄一丁目	8	5	片山	4846－7
栄一丁目	8	6	片山	4846
栄一丁目	8	6	片山	4846
栄一丁目	8	6	片山	4846－9
栄一丁目	8	7	片山	4846
栄一丁目	8	9	片山	4846
栄一丁目	8	16	片山	4844
栄一丁目	8	19	片山	4842
栄一丁目	8	19	片山	4842
栄一丁目	8	19	片山	4842
栄一丁目	8	19	片山	4842－3
栄一丁目	8	19	片山	4842－5
栄一丁目	8	19	片山	4842－7
栄一丁目	8	19	片山	4843
栄一丁目	8	19	片山	4843
栄一丁目	8	19	片山	4843
栄一丁目	8	19	片山	4843
栄一丁目	8	19	片山	4843－6
栄一丁目	8	19	片山	4843－9
栄一丁目	8	19	片山	4843－12
栄一丁目	8	19	片山	4843－13
栄一丁目	8	19	片山	4843－15
栄一丁目	8	36	片山	4848
栄一丁目	8	36	片山	4848
栄一丁目	8	36	片山	4848
栄一丁目	8	36	片山	4848
栄一丁目	8	36	片山	4848
栄一丁目	8	36	片山	4848
栄一丁目	12	13	片山	4773
栄一丁目	12	13	片山	4773－12

新座市 住居表示新旧対照表(昭和46年12月1日施行) 【栄】

新住所			旧住所	
町名	街区符号	住居番号	町名	地番
栄 一 丁目	12	14	片山	4773
栄 一 丁目	12	14	片山	4773
栄 一 丁目	12	15	片山	4773
栄 一 丁目	12	15	片山	4773
栄 一 丁目	12	15	片山	4773
栄 一 丁目	12	15	片山	4773 - 3
栄 一 丁目	12	15	片山	4773 - 6
栄 一 丁目	12	15	片山	4773 - 8
栄 一 丁目	12	15	片山	4773 - 9
栄 二 丁目	1	9	片山	4739 - 3
栄 二 丁目	1	10	片山	4739 - 3
栄 二 丁目	1	11	片山	4739 - 3
栄 二 丁目	1	11	片山	4739 - 3
栄 二 丁目	1	11	片山	4739 - 7
栄 二 丁目	2	1	片山	4742 - 2
栄 二 丁目	2	5	片山	4742 - 3
栄 二 丁目	2	9	片山	4743
栄 二 丁目	2	9	片山	4743
栄 二 丁目	2	9	片山	4743
栄 二 丁目	2	9	片山	4743
栄 二 丁目	2	9	片山	4743
栄 二 丁目	2	9	片山	4743 - 1
栄 二 丁目	2	9	片山	4743 - 1
栄 二 丁目	2	9	片山	4743 - 1
栄 二 丁目	2	9	片山	4743 - 1
栄 二 丁目	2	11	片山	4743
栄 二 丁目	2	11	片山	4743
栄 二 丁目	2	11	片山	4743
栄 二 丁目	2	13	片山	4741 - 1
栄 二 丁目	2	14	片山	4741 - 6
栄 二 丁目	2	14	片山	4741 - 7
栄 二 丁目	2	14	片山	4741 - 8
栄 二 丁目	2	14	片山	4741 - 9
栄 二 丁目	2	16	片山	4741 - 3
栄 二 丁目	3	8	片山	4796

新座市 住居表示新旧対照表(昭和46年12月1日施行) 【栄】

新住所			旧住所	
町名	街区符号	住居番号	町名	地番
栄二丁目	3	8	片山	4796
栄二丁目	3	8	片山	4796
栄二丁目	3	8	片山	4796
栄二丁目	3	8	片山	4796
栄二丁目	3	8	片山	4796
栄二丁目	3	8	片山	4796
栄二丁目	3	8	片山	4796
栄二丁目	3	8	片山	4796
栄二丁目	3	8	片山	4796
栄二丁目	3	8	片山	4796
栄二丁目	3	8	片山	4796
栄二丁目	3	8	片山	4796
栄二丁目	3	8	片山	4796
栄二丁目	3	8	片山	4796
栄二丁目	3	8	片山	4796
栄二丁目	3	8	片山	4796
栄二丁目	3	8	片山	4796
栄二丁目	3	8	片山	4796
栄二丁目	3	8	片山	4796
栄二丁目	3	8	片山	4796
栄二丁目	3	8	片山	4796
栄二丁目	3	8	片山	4796
栄二丁目	3	8	片山	4796
栄二丁目	3	8	片山	4796 — 6
栄二丁目	3	9	片山	4796
栄二丁目	3	9	片山	4796
栄二丁目	3	16	片山	4785
栄二丁目	3	16	片山	4785
栄二丁目	3	16	片山	4785
栄二丁目	3	17	片山	4785
栄二丁目	3	18	片山	4785
栄二丁目	3	19	片山	4785
栄二丁目	3	19	片山	4785
栄二丁目	3	19	片山	4785

新座市 住居表示新旧対照表(昭和46年12月1日施行) 【栄】

新住所			旧住所	
町名	街区符号	住居番号	町名	地番
栄 二 丁目	3	19	片山	4785
栄 二 丁目	3	19	片山	4785
栄 二 丁目	3	20	片山	4785
栄 二 丁目	3	20	片山	4785
栄 二 丁目	3	20	片山	4785
栄 二 丁目	3	21	片山	4787
栄 二 丁目	3	21	片山	4787
栄 二 丁目	3	21	片山	4787 - 37
栄 二 丁目	3	22	片山	4787
栄 二 丁目	3	22	片山	4787 - 3
栄 二 丁目	3	23	片山	4787
栄 二 丁目	3	23	片山	4787
栄 二 丁目	3	23	片山	4789
栄 二 丁目	3	24	片山	4789
栄 二 丁目	3	24	片山	4789
栄 二 丁目	3	25	片山	4789
栄 二 丁目	3	25	片山	4789
栄 二 丁目	3	25	片山	4789
栄 二 丁目	3	25	片山	4789
栄 二 丁目	4	1	片山	4745
栄 二 丁目	4	1	片山	4745
栄 二 丁目	4	2	片山	4745
栄 二 丁目	4	2	片山	4745
栄 二 丁目	4	3	片山	4745
栄 二 丁目	4	3	片山	4745
栄 二 丁目	4	4	片山	4745
栄 二 丁目	4	5	片山	4744
栄 二 丁目	4	5	片山	4744
栄 二 丁目	4	5	片山	4744
栄 二 丁目	4	5	片山	4744
栄 二 丁目	4	5	片山	4744
栄 二 丁目	4	5	片山	4744
栄 二 丁目	4	5	片山	4744
栄 二 丁目	4	5	片山	4744 - 6
栄 二 丁目	4	6	片山	4744

新座市 住居表示新旧対照表(昭和46年12月1日施行) 【栄】

新住所			旧住所	
町名	街区符号	住居番号	町名	地番
栄 二 丁目	4	6	片山	4744
栄 二 丁目	4	7	片山	4744
栄 二 丁目	4	7	片山	4744
栄 二 丁目	4	7	片山	4744
栄 二 丁目	4	7	片山	4744
栄 二 丁目	4	8	片山	4744
栄 二 丁目	4	8	片山	4744
栄 二 丁目	4	8	片山	4744
栄 二 丁目	4	9	片山	4744
栄 二 丁目	4	9	片山	4744
栄 二 丁目	4	9	片山	4744
栄 二 丁目	4	9	片山	4744
栄 二 丁目	4	9	片山	4744
栄 二 丁目	4	9	片山	4744 - 12
栄 二 丁目	4	9	片山	4779
栄 二 丁目	4	9	片山	4779
栄 二 丁目	4	9	片山	4779
栄 二 丁目	4	9	片山	4779
栄 二 丁目	4	9	片山	4788
栄 二 丁目	4	9	片山	4788
栄 二 丁目	4	9	片山	4788
栄 二 丁目	4	9	片山	4788
栄 二 丁目	4	9	片山	4788
栄 二 丁目	4	9	片山	4788
栄 二 丁目	4	9	片山	4788
栄 二 丁目	4	9	片山	4788
栄 二 丁目	4	9	片山	4788
栄 二 丁目	4	9	片山	4788 - 12
栄 二 丁目	4	10	片山	4788 - 2
栄 二 丁目	4	11	片山	4789
栄 二 丁目	4	11	片山	4789 - 13
栄 二 丁目	4	12	片山	4789
栄 二 丁目	4	12	片山	4789

新座市 住居表示新旧対照表(昭和46年12月1日施行) 【栄】

新住所			旧住所	
町名	街区符号	住居番号	町名	地番
栄二丁目	4	12	片山	4789
栄二丁目	4	13	片山	4789
栄二丁目	4	13	片山	4789
栄二丁目	4	14	片山	4787
栄二丁目	4	14	片山	4787
栄二丁目	4	14	片山	4787
栄二丁目	4	14	片山	4787
栄二丁目	4	14	片山	4787
栄二丁目	4	14	片山	4787
栄二丁目	4	14	片山	4787
栄二丁目	4	14	片山	4787
栄二丁目	4	14	片山	4787
栄二丁目	4	14	片山	4787
栄二丁目	4	14	片山	4787
栄二丁目	4	14	片山	4787
栄二丁目	4	14	片山	4787
栄二丁目	4	14	片山	4787
栄二丁目	4	14	片山	4787
栄二丁目	4	14	片山	4787
栄二丁目	4	14	片山	4787 — 36
栄二丁目	4	14	片山	4787 — 37
栄二丁目	4	14	片山	4787 — 42
栄二丁目	4	14	片山	4787 — 44
栄二丁目	4	15	片山	4787
栄二丁目	4	16	片山	4787
栄二丁目	4	16	片山	4787
栄二丁目	4	17	片山	4787
栄二丁目	4	17	片山	4787
栄二丁目	4	31	片山	4776
栄二丁目	4	31	片山	4776
栄二丁目	4	31	片山	4776
栄二丁目	4	31	片山	4776
栄二丁目	4	31	片山	4776
栄二丁目	4	31	片山	4776
栄二丁目	4	31	片山	4776 — 7
栄二丁目	4	32	片山	4776
栄二丁目	4	32	片山	4776

新座市 住居表示新旧対照表(昭和46年12月1日施行) 【栄】

新住所			旧住所	
町名	街区符号	住居番号	町名	地番
栄 二 丁目	4	32	片山	4776 － 22
栄 二 丁目	4	34	片山	4745
栄 二 丁目	4	34	片山	4745
栄 二 丁目	4	34	片山	4745 － 28
栄 二 丁目	4	34	片山	4776
栄 二 丁目	4	35	片山	4745
栄 二 丁目	4	35	片山	4745
栄 二 丁目	4	35	片山	4745
栄 二 丁目	4	35	片山	4745
栄 二 丁目	4	35	片山	4745
栄 二 丁目	4	35	片山	4745
栄 二 丁目	4	35	片山	4745
栄 二 丁目	4	35	片山	4745
栄 二 丁目	4	35	片山	4745
栄 二 丁目	4	36	片山	4745
栄 二 丁目	4	37	片山	4745
栄 二 丁目	5	1	片山	4783
栄 二 丁目	5	1	片山	4783
栄 二 丁目	5	1	片山	4783
栄 二 丁目	5	1	片山	4785
栄 二 丁目	5	1	片山	4785
栄 二 丁目	5	2	片山	4783
栄 二 丁目	5	3	片山	4783
栄 二 丁目	5	3	片山	4785
栄 二 丁目	5	3	片山	4785
栄 二 丁目	5	3	片山	4785
栄 二 丁目	5	3	片山	4785
栄 二 丁目	5	4	片山	4783
栄 二 丁目	5	4	片山	4785
栄 二 丁目	5	15	片山	4782
栄 二 丁目	5	15	片山	4782
栄 二 丁目	5	15	片山	4782
栄 二 丁目	5	15	片山	4782 － 43
栄 二 丁目	5	16	片山	4782
栄 二 丁目	5	16	片山	4782

新座市 住居表示新旧対照表(昭和46年12月1日施行) 【栄】

新住所			旧住所	
町名	街区符号	住居番号	町名	地番
栄二丁目	5	16	片山	4782
栄二丁目	5	16	片山	4782
栄二丁目	5	16	片山	4782
栄二丁目	5	16	片山	4782
栄二丁目	5	17	片山	4782
栄二丁目	5	17	片山	4782
栄二丁目	5	17	片山	4782
栄二丁目	5	17	片山	4782
栄二丁目	5	17	片山	4782
栄二丁目	5	17	片山	4782
栄二丁目	5	17	片山	4782
栄二丁目	5	17	片山	4782
栄二丁目	5	17	片山	4782
栄二丁目	5	17	片山	4782
栄二丁目	5	17	片山	4782 - 12
栄二丁目	5	20	片山	4782
栄二丁目	5	20	片山	4782
栄二丁目	5	21	片山	4782
栄二丁目	5	21	片山	4782
栄二丁目	5	22	片山	4783
栄二丁目	5	22	片山	4783
栄二丁目	5	22	片山	4783
栄二丁目	5	22	片山	4783
栄二丁目	5	22	片山	4783
栄二丁目	5	22	片山	4783
栄二丁目	5	22	片山	4783
栄二丁目	5	22	片山	4783
栄二丁目	5	22	片山	4783
栄二丁目	5	22	片山	4783
栄二丁目	5	23	片山	4783 - 1
栄二丁目	5	24	片山	4783
栄二丁目	6	6	片山	4807
栄二丁目	6	6	片山	4807 - 15
栄二丁目	6	7	片山	4807
栄二丁目	6	8	片山	4807 - 5
栄二丁目	6	9	片山	4807 - 6
栄二丁目	6	10	片山	4810
栄二丁目	6	11	片山	4810

新座市 住居表示新旧対照表(昭和46年12月1日施行) 【栄】

新住所			旧住所	
町名	街区符号	住居番号	町名	地番
栄 二 丁目	6	11	片山	4810
栄 二 丁目	6	11	片山	4810
栄 二 丁目	6	11	片山	4810
栄 二 丁目	6	11	片山	4810
栄 二 丁目	6	11	片山	4810
栄 二 丁目	6	11	片山	4810
栄 二 丁目	6	11	片山	4810
栄 二 丁目	6	11	片山	4810
栄 二 丁目	6	11	片山	4810
栄 二 丁目	6	12	片山	4810
栄 二 丁目	6	15	片山	4876
栄 二 丁目	6	15	片山	4876 － 1
栄 二 丁目	6	16	片山	4876
栄 二 丁目	6	16	片山	4876 － 15
栄 二 丁目	6	16	片山	4876 － 16
栄 二 丁目	6	16	片山	4876 － 17
栄 二 丁目	6	16	片山	4876 － 19
栄 二 丁目	6	16	片山	4876 － 21
栄 二 丁目	6	16	片山	4878
栄 二 丁目	6	17	片山	4873 － 10
栄 二 丁目	6	17	片山	4876 － 22
栄 二 丁目	6	18	片山	4876
栄 二 丁目	6	18	片山	4876 － 23
栄 二 丁目	6	19	片山	4876
栄 二 丁目	6	23	片山	4815 － 3
栄 二 丁目	6	24	片山	4815
栄 二 丁目	6	25	片山	4815
栄 二 丁目	6	26	片山	4815
栄 二 丁目	6	27	片山	4814
栄 二 丁目	6	27	片山	4814
栄 二 丁目	6	27	片山	4814
栄 二 丁目	6	27	片山	4814
栄 二 丁目	6	27	片山	4814
栄 二 丁目	6	27	片山	4814
栄 二 丁目	6	27	片山	4814

新座市 住居表示新旧対照表(昭和46年12月1日施行) 【栄】

新住所			旧住所	
町名	街区符号	住居番号	町名	地番
栄 二 丁目	6	27	片山	4814 － 4
栄 二 丁目	6	27	片山	4814 － 6
栄 二 丁目	6	28	片山	4814
栄 二 丁目	7	2	片山	4876
栄 二 丁目	7	2	片山	4876
栄 二 丁目	7	2	片山	4876
栄 二 丁目	7	2	片山	4876 － 35
栄 二 丁目	7	3	片山	4806
栄 二 丁目	7	3	片山	4806 － 17
栄 二 丁目	7	4	片山	4806
栄 二 丁目	7	4	片山	4806 － 13
栄 二 丁目	7	4	片山	4806 － 15
栄 二 丁目	7	4	片山	4806 － 16
栄 二 丁目	7	5	片山	4806
栄 二 丁目	7	5	片山	4806 － 8
栄 二 丁目	7	6	片山	4806 － 3
栄 二 丁目	7	6	片山	4806 － 6
栄 二 丁目	7	7	片山	4806
栄 二 丁目	7	8	片山	4806
栄 二 丁目	7	36	片山	4876
栄 二 丁目	7	36	片山	4876
栄 二 丁目	7	36	片山	4876
栄 二 丁目	7	36	片山	4876 － 44
栄 二 丁目	7	36	片山	4876 － 46
栄 二 丁目	7	36	片山	4876 － 47
栄 二 丁目	7	36	片山	4876 － 48
栄 二 丁目	7	36	片山	4876 － 50
栄 二 丁目	7	36	片山	4877
栄 二 丁目	7	36	片山	4877
栄 二 丁目	7	37	片山	4876 － 11
栄 二 丁目	9	21	片山	4859
栄 二 丁目	9	27	片山	4858 － 3
栄 二 丁目	10	4	片山	4876
栄 二 丁目	10	4	片山	4876
栄 二 丁目	10	4	片山	4876 － 7

新座市 住居表示新旧対照表(昭和46年12月1日施行) 【栄】

新住所			旧住所	
町名	街区符号	住居番号	町名	地番
栄二丁目	10	18	片山	4869－4
栄二丁目	11	8	片山	4855
栄二丁目	11	8	片山	4855
栄二丁目	11	8	片山	4855
栄二丁目	11	8	片山	4855
栄二丁目	11	8	片山	4855
栄二丁目	11	9	片山	4855
栄二丁目	11	9	片山	4855
栄二丁目	11	10	片山	4856
栄二丁目	11	10	片山	4856
栄二丁目	11	10	片山	4856
栄二丁目	11	10	片山	4856
栄二丁目	11	24	片山	4856
栄二丁目	11	25	片山	4856
栄二丁目	11	25	片山	4856
栄二丁目	11	26	片山	4855
栄二丁目	11	26	片山	4855－25
栄二丁目	11	26	片山	4855－28
栄二丁目	11	26	片山	4856
栄二丁目	11	28	片山	4855
栄二丁目	11	28	片山	4855
栄二丁目	11	28	片山	4855
栄二丁目	11	28	片山	4855
栄二丁目	11	28	片山	4855
栄三丁目	1	5	片山	4932－6
栄三丁目	1	7	片山	4932－10
栄三丁目	1	7	片山	4932－10
栄三丁目	1	8	片山	4932
栄三丁目	1	8	片山	4932
栄三丁目	1	8	片山	4932
栄三丁目	1	8	片山	4932
栄三丁目	1	8	片山	4932
栄三丁目	1	8	片山	4932
栄三丁目	1	8	片山	4932
栄三丁目	1	8	片山	4932

新座市 住居表示新旧対照表(昭和46年12月1日施行) 【栄】

[illegible]

新座市 住居表示新旧対照表(昭和46年12月1日施行) 【栄】

新住所			旧住所	
町名	街区符号	住居番号	町名	地番
栄 三 丁目	1	25	片山	4932
栄 三 丁目	1	25	片山	4932
栄 三 丁目	1	25	片山	4932
栄 三 丁目	1	25	片山	4932
栄 三 丁目	1	25	片山	4932
栄 三 丁目	1	25	片山	4932
栄 三 丁目	1	25	片山	4932
栄 三 丁目	1	25	片山	4932
栄 三 丁目	1	25	片山	4932
栄 三 丁目	1	26	片山	4932
栄 三 丁目	1	26	片山	4932
栄 三 丁目	1	26	片山	4932
栄 三 丁目	1	27	片山	4932 － 8
栄 三 丁目	1	27	片山	4932 － 8
栄 三 丁目	1	28	片山	4932 － 7
栄 三 丁目	1	29	片山	4932 － 28
栄 三 丁目	1	31	片山	4932
栄 三 丁目	1	31	片山	4932
栄 三 丁目	2	1	片山	5029
栄 三 丁目	2	2	片山	5029
栄 三 丁目	2	2	片山	5029
栄 三 丁目	2	2	片山	5029
栄 三 丁目	2	2	片山	5029
栄 三 丁目	2	3	片山	5029
栄 三 丁目	2	3	片山	5029
栄 三 丁目	2	3	片山	5029
栄 三 丁目	2	3	片山	5029
栄 三 丁目	2	4	片山	5029
栄 三 丁目	2	4	片山	5029
栄 三 丁目	2	4	片山	5029
栄 三 丁目	2	4	片山	5029
栄 三 丁目	2	4	片山	5029
栄 三 丁目	2	4	片山	5029 － 51
栄 三 丁目	2	5	片山	5029
栄 三 丁目	2	5	片山	5029
栄 三 丁目	2	7	片山	5029

新座市 住居表示新旧対照表(昭和46年12月1日施行) 【栄】

新住所			旧住所	
町名	街区符号	住居番号	町名	地番
栄三丁目	2	7	片山	5029
栄三丁目	2	7	片山	5029
栄三丁目	2	7	片山	5029 - 11
栄三丁目	2	8	片山	5029 - 11
栄三丁目	2	8	片山	5029 - 11
栄三丁目	2	8	片山	5029 - 11
栄三丁目	2	8	片山	5029 - 11
栄三丁目	2	8	片山	5029 - 11
栄三丁目	2	8	片山	5029 - 11
栄三丁目	2	15	片山	5029
栄三丁目	2	15	片山	5029
栄三丁目	2	15	片山	5029
栄三丁目	2	15	片山	5029
栄三丁目	2	15	片山	5029
栄三丁目	2	15	片山	5029
栄三丁目	2	15	片山	5029
栄三丁目	2	15	片山	5029
栄三丁目	2	15	片山	5029
栄三丁目	2	15	片山	5029
栄三丁目	2	15	片山	5029
栄三丁目	2	15	片山	5029
栄三丁目	2	15	片山	5029
栄三丁目	2	15	片山	5029 - 64
栄三丁目	2	16	片山	5029
栄三丁目	2	16	片山	5029
栄三丁目	2	16	片山	5029
栄三丁目	2	16	片山	5029
栄三丁目	2	16	片山	5029
栄三丁目	2	16	片山	5029
栄三丁目	2	16	片山	5029
栄三丁目	2	16	片山	5029
栄三丁目	2	17	片山	5029
栄三丁目	2	17	片山	5029
栄三丁目	2	17	片山	5029
栄三丁目	2	17	片山	5029
栄三丁目	2	17	片山	5029
栄三丁目	2	17	片山	5029

新座市 住居表示新旧対照表(昭和46年12月1日施行) 【栄】

[illegible]

新座市 住居表示新旧対照表(昭和46年12月1日施行) 【栄】

新住所			旧住所	
町名	街区符号	住居番号	町名	地番
栄 三 丁目	4	8	片山	5021
栄 三 丁目	4	8	片山	5021
栄 三 丁目	4	8	片山	5021
栄 三 丁目	4	8	片山	5021
栄 三 丁目	4	8	片山	5021
栄 三 丁目	4	8	片山	5021
栄 三 丁目	4	8	片山	5021
栄 三 丁目	4	8	片山	5021 － 91
栄 三 丁目	4	8	片山	5021 － 104
栄 三 丁目	4	8	片山	5021 － 118
栄 三 丁目	4	9	片山	5021
栄 三 丁目	4	9	片山	5021
栄 三 丁目	4	10	片山	5011 － 6
栄 三 丁目	4	12	片山	5021
栄 三 丁目	4	12	片山	5021
栄 三 丁目	4	12	片山	5021
栄 三 丁目	4	13	片山	5021
栄 三 丁目	4	13	片山	5021
栄 三 丁目	4	14	片山	5021
栄 三 丁目	4	14	片山	5021
栄 三 丁目	4	14	片山	5021
栄 三 丁目	5	3	片山	4930
栄 三 丁目	5	3	片山	4930 － 1
栄 三 丁目	5	3	片山	4931
栄 三 丁目	5	3	片山	4931 － 2
栄 三 丁目	5	3	片山	4931 － 3
栄 三 丁目	5	3	片山	4931 － 3
栄 三 丁目	5	7	片山	4930
栄 三 丁目	5	7	片山	4930 － 37
栄 三 丁目	5	9	片山	4930
栄 三 丁目	5	10	片山	4930
栄 三 丁目	5	10	片山	4930 － 5
栄 三 丁目	5	11	片山	4930
栄 三 丁目	5	13	片山	4930
栄 三 丁目	5	13	片山	4930 － 25

新座市 住居表示新旧対照表(昭和46年12月1日施行) 【栄】

新住所			旧住所	
町名	街区符号	住居番号	町名	地番
栄三丁目	5	14	片山	4930
栄三丁目	5	15	片山	4930
栄三丁目	5	15	片山	4930
栄三丁目	5	15	片山	4930
栄三丁目	5	15	片山	4930
栄三丁目	5	15	片山	4930
栄三丁目	5	15	片山	4930
栄三丁目	5	15	片山	4930
栄三丁目	5	15	片山	4930
栄三丁目	5	15	片山	4930
栄三丁目	5	15	片山	4930
栄三丁目	5	15	片山	4930
栄三丁目	5	15	片山	4930
栄三丁目	5	15	片山	4930
栄三丁目	5	15	片山	4930
栄三丁目	5	15	片山	4930
栄三丁目	5	15	片山	4930
栄三丁目	5	17	片山	4930
栄三丁目	5	17	片山	4930
栄三丁目	5	17	片山	4930
栄三丁目	5	17	片山	4930
栄三丁目	5	17	片山	4930
栄三丁目	5	17	片山	4930
栄三丁目	5	17	片山	4930
栄三丁目	5	17	片山	4930
栄三丁目	5	18	片山	4930
栄三丁目	5	18	片山	4930
栄三丁目	5	18	片山	4930
栄三丁目	5	18	片山	4930
栄三丁目	5	19	片山	4930
栄三丁目	5	23	片山	4930
栄三丁目	5	23	片山	4931
栄三丁目	5	23	片山	4931
栄三丁目	5	23	片山	4931
栄三丁目	5	24	片山	4931
栄三丁目	5	24	片山	4931
栄三丁目	5	24	片山	4931

新座市 住居表示新旧対照表(昭和46年12月1日施行) 【栄】

新住所			旧住所	
町名	街区符号	住居番号	町名	地番
栄 三 丁目	5	25	片山	4931
栄 三 丁目	5	26	片山	4799
栄 三 丁目	5	26	片山	4931 － 28
栄 三 丁目	5	27	片山	4931 － 11
栄 三 丁目	5	28	片山	4931
栄 三 丁目	5	29	片山	4931
栄 三 丁目	5	29	片山	4931 － 7
栄 三 丁目	5	29	片山	4931 － 10
栄 三 丁目	5	29	片山	4931 － 10
栄 三 丁目	5	29	片山	4931 － 10
栄 三 丁目	5	31	片山	4931 － 15
栄 三 丁目	5	34	片山	4931 － 5
栄 三 丁目	5	34	片山	4931 － 5
栄 三 丁目	5	34	片山	4931 － 7
栄 三 丁目	5	36	片山	4931
栄 三 丁目	5	36	片山	4931
栄 三 丁目	5	36	片山	4931
栄 三 丁目	5	36	片山	4931 － 4
栄 三 丁目	5	36	片山	4931 － 4
栄 三 丁目	5	36	片山	4931 － 4
栄 三 丁目	5	36	片山	4931 － 4
栄 三 丁目	5	36	片山	4931 － 4
栄 三 丁目	5	36	片山	4931 － 4
栄 三 丁目	5	37	片山	4931
栄 三 丁目	5	38	片山	4931
栄 三 丁目	6	1	片山	4929 － 1
栄 三 丁目	6	2	片山	4929 － 16
栄 三 丁目	6	4	片山	4928 － 1
栄 三 丁目	6	6	片山	4928
栄 三 丁目	6	6	片山	4928 － 1
栄 三 丁目	6	7	片山	4928
栄 三 丁目	6	9	片山	4928
栄 三 丁目	6	10	片山	4928
栄 三 丁目	6	10	片山	4928
栄 三 丁目	6	10	片山	4928

新座市 住居表示新旧対照表(昭和46年12月1日施行) 【栄】

新住所			旧住所	
町名	街区符号	住居番号	町名	地番
栄 三 丁目	6	10	片山	4928
栄 三 丁目	6	10	片山	4928
栄 三 丁目	6	10	片山	4928 - 5
栄 三 丁目	6	10	片山	4928 - 5
栄 三 丁目	6	10	片山	4928 - 6
栄 三 丁目	6	10	片山	4928 - 6
栄 三 丁目	6	11	片山	4928
栄 三 丁目	6	11	片山	4928
栄 三 丁目	6	11	片山	4928 - 8
栄 三 丁目	6	12	片山	4928 - 9
栄 三 丁目	6	12	片山	4928 - 9
栄 三 丁目	6	17	片山	4928
栄 三 丁目	6	17	片山	4928
栄 三 丁目	6	18	片山	4928
栄 三 丁目	6	18	片山	4928
栄 三 丁目	6	22	片山	4928 - 16
栄 三 丁目	6	23	片山	4929 - 25
栄 三 丁目	6	26	片山	4929 - 15
栄 三 丁目	6	27	片山	4929
栄 三 丁目	6	27	片山	4929 - 50
栄 三 丁目	6	28	片山	4929
栄 三 丁目	6	28	片山	4929
栄 三 丁目	6	28	片山	4929
栄 三 丁目	6	28	片山	4929
栄 三 丁目	6	28	片山	4929
栄 三 丁目	6	28	片山	4929
栄 三 丁目	6	28	片山	4929
栄 三 丁目	6	28	片山	4929 - 13
栄 三 丁目	6	28	片山	4929 - 54
栄 三 丁目	6	28	片山	4929 - 57
栄 三 丁目	6	29	片山	4929
栄 三 丁目	6	29	片山	4929
栄 三 丁目	6	29	片山	4929 - 12
栄 三 丁目	6	29	片山	4929 - 12

新座市 住居表示新旧対照表(昭和46年12月1日施行) 【栄】

新住所			旧住所	
町名	街区符号	住居番号	町名	地番
栄 三 丁目	6	29	片山	4929 － 12
栄 三 丁目	6	30	片山	4929 － 40
栄 三 丁目	6	30	片山	4929 － 40
栄 三 丁目	6	31	片山	4929
栄 三 丁目	6	31	片山	4929
栄 三 丁目	6	31	片山	4929 － 8
栄 三 丁目	6	31	片山	4929 － 42
栄 三 丁目	6	32	片山	4929
栄 三 丁目	6	32	片山	4929 － 19
栄 三 丁目	6	32	片山	4929 － 21
栄 三 丁目	6	34	片山	4929
栄 三 丁目	6	35	片山	4929 － 7
栄 三 丁目	6	36	片山	4929
栄 三 丁目	6	36	片山	4929
栄 三 丁目	6	36	片山	4929
栄 三 丁目	6	36	片山	4929
栄 三 丁目	6	37	片山	4929 － 17
栄 三 丁目	6	38	片山	4929
栄 三 丁目	6	38	片山	4929
栄 三 丁目	6	38	片山	4929
栄 三 丁目	6	38	片山	4929
栄 三 丁目	6	38	片山	4929 － 2
栄 三 丁目	7	1	片山	4927 － 19
栄 三 丁目	7	2	片山	4927 － 1
栄 三 丁目	7	3	片山	4927
栄 三 丁目	7	6	片山	4926
栄 三 丁目	7	7	片山	4926
栄 三 丁目	7	7	片山	4926
栄 三 丁目	7	8	片山	4926
栄 三 丁目	7	8	片山	4926
栄 三 丁目	7	8	片山	4926 － 3
栄 三 丁目	7	8	片山	4926 － 3
栄 三 丁目	7	8	片山	4927
栄 三 丁目	7	9	片山	4926 － 4
栄 三 丁目	7	10	片山	4926
栄 三 丁目	7	10	片山	4926

新座市 住居表示新旧対照表(昭和46年12月1日施行) 【栄】

新住所			旧住所	
町名	街区符号	住居番号	町名	地番
栄 三 丁目	7	10	片山	4926
栄 三 丁目	7	12	片山	4926
栄 三 丁目	7	12	片山	4926
栄 三 丁目	7	12	片山	4926
栄 三 丁目	7	12	片山	4926
栄 三 丁目	7	12	片山	4926 - 1
栄 三 丁目	7	12	片山	4926 - 23
栄 三 丁目	7	12	片山	4926 - 82
栄 三 丁目	7	14	片山	4926
栄 三 丁目	7	14	片山	4926
栄 三 丁目	7	14	片山	4926
栄 三 丁目	7	14	片山	4926
栄 三 丁目	7	14	片山	4926
栄 三 丁目	7	14	片山	4926
栄 三 丁目	7	14	片山	4926
栄 三 丁目	7	14	片山	4926 - 74
栄 三 丁目	7	14	片山	4926 - 79
栄 三 丁目	7	15	片山	4926
栄 三 丁目	7	15	片山	4926 - 9
栄 三 丁目	7	17	片山	4926
栄 三 丁目	7	18	片山	4926
栄 三 丁目	7	18	片山	4926 - 43
栄 三 丁目	7	19	片山	4926
栄 三 丁目	7	20	片山	4926
栄 三 丁目	7	21	片山	4926
栄 三 丁目	7	21	片山	4926
栄 三 丁目	7	22	片山	4926
栄 三 丁目	7	22	片山	4926
栄 三 丁目	7	22	片山	4926
栄 三 丁目	7	22	片山	4926
栄 三 丁目	7	22	片山	4926
栄 三 丁目	7	22	片山	4926
栄 三 丁目	7	22	片山	4926 - 6
栄 三 丁目	7	22	片山	4926 - 23

新座市 住居表示新旧対照表(昭和46年12月1日施行) 【栄】

新住所			旧住所	
町名	街区符号	住居番号	町名	地番
栄 三 丁目	7	22	片山	4926 - 41
栄 三 丁目	7	22	片山	4926 - 42
栄 三 丁目	7	22	片山	4926 - 99
栄 三 丁目	7	23	片山	4926
栄 三 丁目	7	23	片山	4927
栄 三 丁目	7	23	片山	4927 - 49
栄 三 丁目	7	24	片山	4927
栄 三 丁目	7	24	片山	4927
栄 三 丁目	7	24	片山	4927
栄 三 丁目	7	24	片山	4927
栄 三 丁目	7	24	片山	4927
栄 三 丁目	7	24	片山	4927
栄 三 丁目	7	24	片山	4927
栄 三 丁目	7	24	片山	4927
栄 三 丁目	7	27	片山	4927
栄 三 丁目	7	27	片山	4927
栄 三 丁目	7	27	片山	4927 - 63
栄 三 丁目	7	28	片山	4927
栄 三 丁目	7	28	片山	4927
栄 三 丁目	7	28	片山	4927
栄 三 丁目	7	28	片山	4927
栄 三 丁目	7	28	片山	4927
栄 三 丁目	7	28	片山	4927
栄 三 丁目	7	29	片山	4927
栄 三 丁目	7	31	片山	4927 - 7
栄 三 丁目	7	32	片山	4927
栄 三 丁目	7	32	片山	4927 - 6
栄 三 丁目	7	33	片山	4927
栄 三 丁目	7	33	片山	4927
栄 三 丁目	7	33	片山	4927
栄 三 丁目	7	33	片山	4927 - 31
栄 三 丁目	7	33	片山	4927 - 33
栄 三 丁目	7	35	片山	4926
栄 三 丁目	7	35	片山	4926
栄 三 丁目	7	35	片山	4926
栄 三 丁目	7	35	片山	4926
栄 三 丁目	7	35	片山	4926

新座市 住居表示新旧対照表(昭和46年12月1日施行) 【栄】

新住所			旧住所	
町名	街区符号	住居番号	町名	地番
栄 三 丁目	7	35	片山	4926
栄 三 丁目	7	35	片山	4926
栄 三 丁目	7	35	片山	4926
栄 三 丁目	7	35	片山	4926
栄 三 丁目	7	35	片山	4926
栄 三 丁目	7	35	片山	4926
栄 三 丁目	7	35	片山	4926 - 52
栄 三 丁目	7	37	片山	4926
栄 三 丁目	7	37	片山	4927
栄 三 丁目	7	37	片山	4927 - 4
栄 三 丁目	7	37	片山	4927 - 29
栄 三 丁目	7	38	片山	4927 - 3
栄 三 丁目	7	39	片山	4927
栄 三 丁目	7	39	片山	4927
栄 三 丁目	8	2	片山	4803
栄 三 丁目	8	2	片山	4803
栄 三 丁目	8	2	片山	4803
栄 三 丁目	8	2	片山	4803
栄 三 丁目	8	2	片山	4803 - 8
栄 三 丁目	8	3	片山	4803 - 11
栄 三 丁目	8	4	片山	4804
栄 三 丁目	8	4	片山	4804
栄 三 丁目	8	4	片山	4804
栄 三 丁目	8	4	片山	4804 - 2
栄 三 丁目	8	4	片山	4804 - 17
栄 三 丁目	8	6	片山	4804
栄 三 丁目	8	6	片山	4804 - 23
栄 三 丁目	8	10	片山	4804 - 9
栄 三 丁目	8	10	片山	4804 - 12
栄 三 丁目	8	11	片山	4804 - 5
栄 三 丁目	8	13	片山	4804 - 5
栄 三 丁目	8	13	片山	4804 - 7
栄 三 丁目	8	17	片山	4804 - 6
栄 三 丁目	8	18	片山	4803
栄 三 丁目	8	22	片山	4803

新座市 住居表示新旧対照表(昭和46年12月1日施行) 【栄】

新住所			旧住所	
町名	街区符号	住居番号	町名	地番
栄 三 丁目	8	22	片山	4803
栄 三 丁目	8	22	片山	4803
栄 三 丁目	8	22	片山	4803
栄 三 丁目	8	22	片山	4803
栄 三 丁目	8	22	片山	4803
栄 三 丁目	8	22	片山	4803
栄 三 丁目	8	22	片山	4803 - 4
栄 三 丁目	8	27	片山	4803
栄 三 丁目	8	27	片山	4803
栄 三 丁目	9	2	片山	4801
栄 三 丁目	9	20	片山	4801 - 4
栄 三 丁目	9	22	片山	4801 - 9
栄 三 丁目	10	1	片山	4799 - 1
栄 三 丁目	10	2	片山	4799
栄 三 丁目	10	2	片山	4799
栄 三 丁目	10	2	片山	4799
栄 三 丁目	10	2	片山	4799 - 1
栄 三 丁目	10	5	片山	4800 - 1
栄 三 丁目	10	7	片山	4800 - 3
栄 三 丁目	10	7	片山	4800 - 7
栄 三 丁目	10	9	片山	4800 - 4
栄 三 丁目	10	10	片山	4800 - 5
栄 三 丁目	10	14	片山	4800 - 5
栄 三 丁目	10	16	片山	4799 - 3
栄 三 丁目	10	16	片山	4800 - 4
栄 三 丁目	10	18	片山	4799
栄 三 丁目	10	18	片山	4799
栄 三 丁目	10	18	片山	4799 - 6
栄 三 丁目	10	19	片山	4799 - 1
栄 三 丁目	11	5	片山	5010
栄 三 丁目	11	6	片山	5003 - 1
栄 三 丁目	11	7	片山	5003
栄 三 丁目	11	7	片山	5003
栄 三 丁目	11	7	片山	5003
栄 三 丁目	11	8	片山	5001

新座市 住居表示新旧対照表(昭和46年12月1日施行) 【栄】

[illegible]

新座市 住居表示新旧対照表(昭和46年12月1日施行) 【栄】

[illegible]

新座市 住居表示新旧対照表(昭和46年12月1日施行) 【栄】

[illegible]

新座市 住居表示新旧対照表(昭和46年12月1日施行) 【栄】

新住所			旧住所	
町名	街区符号	住居番号	町名	地番
栄 四 丁目	2	26	片山	4951
栄 四 丁目	2	26	片山	4951
栄 四 丁目	2	26	片山	4951
栄 四 丁目	2	26	片山	4951
栄 四 丁目	2	26	片山	4951
栄 四 丁目	2	27	片山	4951
栄 四 丁目	2	27	片山	4951
栄 四 丁目	2	27	片山	4951
栄 四 丁目	2	27	片山	4951
栄 四 丁目	2	27	片山	4951 - 25
栄 四 丁目	2	27	片山	4951 - 26
栄 四 丁目	2	29	片山	4951
栄 四 丁目	2	29	片山	4951
栄 四 丁目	2	29	片山	4951
栄 四 丁目	2	29	片山	4951
栄 四 丁目	2	29	片山	4951
栄 四 丁目	2	29	片山	4951
栄 四 丁目	2	29	片山	4951
栄 四 丁目	2	29	片山	4951
栄 四 丁目	2	29	片山	4951
栄 四 丁目	2	29	片山	4951 - 3
栄 四 丁目	2	30	片山	4951 - 3
栄 四 丁目	2	32	片山	4951
栄 四 丁目	3	5	片山	4947
栄 四 丁目	3	5	片山	4947
栄 四 丁目	3	5	片山	4947
栄 四 丁目	3	5	片山	4947 - 1
栄 四 丁目	3	5	片山	4947 - 1
栄 四 丁目	3	5	片山	4947 - 1
栄 四 丁目	3	5	片山	4947 - 1
栄 四 丁目	3	5	片山	4947 - 1
栄 四 丁目	3	5	片山	4947 - 1
栄 四 丁目	3	5	片山	4947 - 3
栄 四 丁目	3	5	片山	4947 - 5

新座市 住居表示新旧対照表(昭和46年12月1日施行) 【栄】

新住所			旧住所	
町名	街区符号	住居番号	町名	地番
栄 四 丁目	3	5	片山	4947 - 5
栄 四 丁目	3	5	片山	4947 - 5
栄 四 丁目	3	5	片山	4947 - 5
栄 四 丁目	3	5	片山	4947 - 5
栄 四 丁目	3	5	片山	4947 - 5
栄 四 丁目	3	5	片山	4948
栄 四 丁目	3	5	片山	4948 - 1
栄 四 丁目	3	13	片山	4948
栄 四 丁目	3	13	片山	4948 - 2
栄 四 丁目	3	13	片山	4948 - 2
栄 四 丁目	3	13	片山	4948 - 2
栄 四 丁目	3	13	片山	4948 - 4
栄 四 丁目	3	15	片山	4947
栄 四 丁目	3	15	片山	4947
栄 四 丁目	3	15	片山	4947
栄 四 丁目	3	15	片山	4947 - 11
栄 四 丁目	3	16	片山	4946
栄 四 丁目	3	16	片山	4946
栄 四 丁目	3	16	片山	4946
栄 四 丁目	3	16	片山	4946
栄 四 丁目	3	16	片山	4946
栄 四 丁目	3	16	片山	4946
栄 四 丁目	3	17	片山	4946 - 6
栄 四 丁目	3	19	片山	4946 - 5
栄 四 丁目	3	20	片山	4946
栄 四 丁目	3	20	片山	4946
栄 四 丁目	3	21	片山	4946
栄 四 丁目	3	21	片山	4946
栄 四 丁目	3	21	片山	4946
栄 四 丁目	3	21	片山	4946
栄 四 丁目	3	21	片山	4946
栄 四 丁目	3	21	片山	4946
栄 四 丁目	3	21	片山	4946
栄 四 丁目	3	21	片山	4946
栄 四 丁目	3	21	片山	4946
栄 四 丁目	3	21	片山	4946
栄 四 丁目	3	21	片山	4946 - 3

新座市 住居表示新旧対照表(昭和46年12月1日施行) 【栄】

新住所			旧住所	
町名	街区符号	住居番号	町名	地番
栄 四 丁目	3	21	片山	4946 － 3
栄 四 丁目	3	21	片山	4946 － 3
栄 四 丁目	3	21	片山	4946 － 3
栄 四 丁目	3	21	片山	4946 － 24
栄 四 丁目	3	21	片山	4946 － 28
栄 四 丁目	3	22	片山	4946 － 11
栄 四 丁目	4	9	片山	4945 － 2
栄 四 丁目	4	14	片山	4945
栄 四 丁目	4	16	片山	4944
栄 四 丁目	4	16	片山	4944
栄 四 丁目	4	16	片山	4944
栄 四 丁目	4	16	片山	4944
栄 四 丁目	4	16	片山	4944
栄 四 丁目	4	16	片山	4944
栄 四 丁目	4	16	片山	4944
栄 四 丁目	4	16	片山	4944
栄 四 丁目	4	16	片山	4944
栄 四 丁目	4	16	片山	4944
栄 四 丁目	4	16	片山	4944
栄 四 丁目	4	17	片山	4944 － 3
栄 四 丁目	4	20	片山	4944
栄 四 丁目	4	20	片山	4944
栄 四 丁目	4	20	片山	4944
栄 四 丁目	4	20	片山	4944
栄 四 丁目	4	20	片山	4944 － 2
栄 四 丁目	4	20	片山	4944 － 2
栄 四 丁目	4	20	片山	4944 － 15
栄 四 丁目	4	20	片山	4944 － 19
栄 四 丁目	4	21	片山	4944
栄 四 丁目	4	21	片山	4944 － 4
栄 四 丁目	4	23	片山	4944
栄 四 丁目	5	1	片山	4942
栄 四 丁目	5	1	片山	4942
栄 四 丁目	5	2	片山	4942 － 1
栄 四 丁目	5	16	片山	4943

新座市 住居表示新旧対照表(昭和46年12月1日施行) 【栄】

新住所			旧住所	
町名	街区符号	住居番号	町名	地番
栄 四 丁目	5	19	片山	4943
栄 四 丁目	5	19	片山	4943 － 5
栄 四 丁目	5	19	片山	4943 － 5
栄 四 丁目	5	19	片山	4943 － 5
栄 四 丁目	5	20	片山	4943
栄 四 丁目	5	22	片山	4943
栄 四 丁目	5	24	片山	4940 － 2
栄 四 丁目	5	24	片山	4942 － 28
栄 四 丁目	5	25	片山	4942
栄 四 丁目	5	25	片山	4942
栄 四 丁目	5	25	片山	4942
栄 四 丁目	5	25	片山	4942
栄 四 丁目	5	25	片山	4942 － 30
栄 四 丁目	5	25	片山	4942 － 31
栄 四 丁目	5	25	片山	4942 － 33
栄 四 丁目	5	25	片山	4942 － 38
栄 四 丁目	5	26	片山	4942
栄 四 丁目	5	26	片山	4942
栄 四 丁目	5	26	片山	4942
栄 四 丁目	5	26	片山	4942
栄 四 丁目	5	26	片山	4942
栄 四 丁目	5	26	片山	4942
栄 四 丁目	5	28	片山	4942
栄 四 丁目	5	32	片山	4943
栄 四 丁目	5	32	片山	4943
栄 四 丁目	5	33	片山	4942
栄 四 丁目	5	33	片山	4942
栄 四 丁目	5	33	片山	4942
栄 四 丁目	5	33	片山	4943
栄 四 丁目	5	33	片山	4943
栄 四 丁目	5	33	片山	4943
栄 四 丁目	5	33	片山	4943
栄 四 丁目	5	33	片山	4943
栄 四 丁目	5	34	片山	4942
栄 四 丁目	5	34	片山	4942

新座市 住居表示新旧対照表(昭和46年12月1日施行) 【栄】

新住所			旧住所	
町名	街区符号	住居番号	町名	地番
栄 四 丁目	5	34	片山	4942
栄 四 丁目	5	34	片山	4942
栄 四 丁目	5	34	片山	4942
栄 四 丁目	5	34	片山	4942
栄 四 丁目	5	34	片山	4942
栄 四 丁目	5	34	片山	4942
栄 四 丁目	5	34	片山	4942
栄 四 丁目	5	34	片山	4942
栄 四 丁目	5	35	片山	4942
栄 四 丁目	5	35	片山	4942
栄 四 丁目	5	35	片山	4942
栄 四 丁目	5	35	片山	4942
栄 四 丁目	5	35	片山	4942
栄 四 丁目	5	36	片山	4942 - 5
栄 四 丁目	5	37	片山	4942
栄 四 丁目	5	37	片山	4942 - 17
栄 四 丁目	5	38	片山	4942
栄 四 丁目	5	38	片山	4942 - 4
栄 四 丁目	5	39	片山	4942
栄 四 丁目	5	39	片山	4942
栄 四 丁目	5	40	片山	4942
栄 四 丁目	5	40	片山	4942
栄 四 丁目	5	40	片山	4942 - 3
栄 四 丁目	5	40	片山	4942 - 15
栄 四 丁目	5	41	片山	4942
栄 四 丁目	5	41	片山	4942 - 2
栄 四 丁目	5	41	片山	4942 - 2
栄 四 丁目	5	41	片山	4942 - 2
栄 四 丁目	5	43	片山	4942
栄 四 丁目	6	1	片山	4939
栄 四 丁目	6	1	片山	4939
栄 四 丁目	6	1	片山	4939 - 14
栄 四 丁目	6	2	片山	4939
栄 四 丁目	6	2	片山	4939
栄 四 丁目	6	2	片山	4939

新座市 住居表示新旧対照表(昭和46年12月1日施行) 【栄】

新住所			旧住所	
町名	街区符号	住居番号	町名	地番
栄 四 丁目	6	2	片山	4939
栄 四 丁目	6	2	片山	4939
栄 四 丁目	6	2	片山	4939
栄 四 丁目	6	2	片山	4939
栄 四 丁目	6	2	片山	4939
栄 四 丁目	6	3	片山	4939 － 18
栄 四 丁目	6	3	片山	4940 － 3
栄 四 丁目	6	4	片山	4940 － 2
栄 四 丁目	6	4	片山	4940 － 2
栄 四 丁目	6	5	片山	4940
栄 四 丁目	6	5	片山	4940
栄 四 丁目	6	5	片山	4940
栄 四 丁目	6	5	片山	4940
栄 四 丁目	6	7	片山	4940
栄 四 丁目	6	7	片山	4940
栄 四 丁目	6	7	片山	4940 － 2
栄 四 丁目	6	7	片山	4940 － 2
栄 四 丁目	6	7	片山	4940 － 3
栄 四 丁目	6	7	片山	4941
栄 四 丁目	6	8	片山	4941 － 1
栄 四 丁目	6	9	片山	4941 － 2
栄 四 丁目	6	9	片山	4941 － 38
栄 四 丁目	6	10	片山	4941 － 3
栄 四 丁目	6	11	片山	4941
栄 四 丁目	6	12	片山	4941
栄 四 丁目	6	12	片山	4941
栄 四 丁目	6	12	片山	4941
栄 四 丁目	6	12	片山	4941
栄 四 丁目	6	13	片山	4941
栄 四 丁目	6	14	片山	4941
栄 四 丁目	6	14	片山	4941
栄 四 丁目	6	14	片山	4941
栄 四 丁目	6	14	片山	4941
栄 四 丁目	6	14	片山	4941 － 10
栄 四 丁目	6	14	片山	4941 － 10

新座市 住居表示新旧対照表(昭和46年12月1日施行) 【栄】

新住所			旧住所	
町名	街区符号	住居番号	町名	地番
栄 四 丁目	6	15	片山	4941
栄 四 丁目	6	15	片山	4941
栄 四 丁目	6	15	片山	4941
栄 四 丁目	6	17	片山	4941
栄 四 丁目	6	19	片山	4939
栄 四 丁目	6	21	片山	4941 － 16
栄 四 丁目	6	23	片山	4941 － 11
栄 四 丁目	6	24	片山	4941
栄 四 丁目	6	24	片山	4941
栄 四 丁目	6	24	片山	4941
栄 四 丁目	6	24	片山	4941
栄 四 丁目	6	24	片山	4941
栄 四 丁目	6	24	片山	4941
栄 四 丁目	6	24	片山	4941
栄 四 丁目	6	30	片山	4939
栄 四 丁目	6	31	片山	4939
栄 四 丁目	6	31	片山	4939
栄 四 丁目	6	31	片山	4939
栄 四 丁目	6	31	片山	4939 － 3
栄 四 丁目	6	31	片山	4939 － 58
栄 四 丁目	6	31	片山	4939 － 60
栄 四 丁目	6	32	片山	4939
栄 四 丁目	6	32	片山	4939
栄 四 丁目	6	32	片山	4939
栄 四 丁目	6	32	片山	4939
栄 四 丁目	6	32	片山	4939
栄 四 丁目	6	32	片山	4939 － 37
栄 四 丁目	6	32	片山	4939 － 41
栄 四 丁目	6	32	片山	4939 － 44
栄 四 丁目	6	32	片山	4939 － 44
栄 四 丁目	6	33	片山	4939
栄 四 丁目	6	35	片山	4939 － 5
栄 四 丁目	6	36	片山	4939
栄 四 丁目	6	36	片山	4939
栄 四 丁目	6	36	片山	4939
栄 四 丁目	6	36	片山	4939

新座市 住居表示新旧対照表(昭和46年12月1日施行) 【栄】

新住所			旧住所	
町名	街区符号	住居番号	町名	地番
栄 四 丁目	7	1	片山	4937
栄 四 丁目	7	2	片山	4937
栄 四 丁目	7	2	片山	4937
栄 四 丁目	7	2	片山	4937
栄 四 丁目	7	3	片山	4937
栄 四 丁目	7	3	片山	4937
栄 四 丁目	7	3	片山	4937
栄 四 丁目	7	4	片山	4937
栄 四 丁目	7	6	片山	4937 - 10
栄 四 丁目	7	7	片山	4937
栄 四 丁目	7	7	片山	4937 - 4
栄 四 丁目	7	8	片山	4937
栄 四 丁目	7	8	片山	4937
栄 四 丁目	7	9	片山	4938
栄 四 丁目	7	9	片山	4938
栄 四 丁目	7	9	片山	4938
栄 四 丁目	7	9	片山	4938
栄 四 丁目	7	9	片山	4938
栄 四 丁目	7	9	片山	4938
栄 四 丁目	7	10	片山	4938
栄 四 丁目	7	10	片山	4938 - 3
栄 四 丁目	7	12	片山	4938
栄 四 丁目	7	13	片山	4938
栄 四 丁目	7	13	片山	4938
栄 四 丁目	7	13	片山	4938
栄 四 丁目	7	13	片山	4938 - 5
栄 四 丁目	7	13	片山	4938 - 32
栄 四 丁目	7	19	片山	4938
栄 四 丁目	7	20	片山	4938
栄 四 丁目	7	20	片山	4938
栄 四 丁目	7	20	片山	4938
栄 四 丁目	7	21	片山	4938
栄 四 丁目	7	21	片山	4938
栄 四 丁目	7	21	片山	4938
栄 四 丁目	7	21	片山	4938

新座市 住居表示新旧対照表(昭和46年12月1日施行) 【栄】

新 住 所			旧 住 所	
町名	街区符号	住居番号	町名	地番
栄 四 丁目	7	21	片山	4938
栄 四 丁目	7	21	片山	4938
栄 四 丁目	7	24	片山	4938
栄 四 丁目	7	24	片山	4938
栄 四 丁目	7	24	片山	4938
栄 四 丁目	7	25	片山	4938
栄 四 丁目	7	25	片山	4938
栄 四 丁目	7	26	片山	4936
栄 四 丁目	7	26	片山	4936
栄 四 丁目	7	26	片山	4936
栄 四 丁目	7	26	片山	4936
栄 四 丁目	7	26	片山	4936
栄 四 丁目	7	26	片山	4936 — 8
栄 四 丁目	7	27	片山	4936
栄 四 丁目	7	27	片山	4936
栄 四 丁目	7	29	片山	4936
栄 四 丁目	7	29	片山	4936
栄 四 丁目	7	29	片山	4936
栄 四 丁目	7	29	片山	4936
栄 四 丁目	7	30	片山	4936
栄 四 丁目	7	31	片山	4936
栄 四 丁目	7	31	片山	4936
栄 四 丁目	7	31	片山	4936
栄 四 丁目	7	31	片山	4936
栄 四 丁目	7	31	片山	4936
栄 四 丁目	7	31	片山	4936 — 41
栄 四 丁目	7	32	片山	4936
栄 四 丁目	7	36	片山	4936 — 4
栄 四 丁目	7	37	片山	4936
栄 四 丁目	7	41	片山	4936
栄 四 丁目	7	41	片山	4936
栄 四 丁目	7	41	片山	4936
栄 四 丁目	7	41	片山	4936 — 1
栄 四 丁目	7	41	片山	4936 — 1

新座市 住居表示新旧対照表(昭和46年12月1日施行) 【栄】

新住所			旧住所	
町名	街区符号	住居番号	町名	地番
栄 四 丁目	8	9	片山	4935
栄 四 丁目	8	9	片山	4935
栄 四 丁目	8	10	片山	4935
栄 四 丁目	8	11	片山	4935
栄 四 丁目	8	11	片山	4935
栄 四 丁目	8	11	片山	4935
栄 四 丁目	8	11	片山	4935
栄 四 丁目	8	12	片山	4935
栄 四 丁目	8	12	片山	4935
栄 四 丁目	8	12	片山	4935
栄 四 丁目	8	12	片山	4935
栄 四 丁目	8	12	片山	4935
栄 四 丁目	8	12	片山	4935
栄 四 丁目	8	12	片山	4935 - 53
栄 四 丁目	8	12	片山	4935 - 55
栄 四 丁目	8	12	片山	4935 - 57
栄 四 丁目	8	12	片山	4935 - 58
栄 四 丁目	8	16	片山	4935
栄 四 丁目	8	16	片山	4935
栄 四 丁目	8	16	片山	4935
栄 四 丁目	8	16	片山	4935
栄 四 丁目	8	16	片山	4935
栄 四 丁目	8	16	片山	4935
栄 四 丁目	8	16	片山	4935
栄 四 丁目	8	16	片山	4935
栄 四 丁目	8	16	片山	4935
栄 四 丁目	8	16	片山	4935
栄 四 丁目	8	16	片山	4935 - 5
栄 四 丁目	8	17	片山	4935
栄 四 丁目	8	17	片山	4935
栄 四 丁目	8	18	片山	4935
栄 四 丁目	8	19	片山	4935 - 9
栄 四 丁目	8	20	片山	4935
栄 四 丁目	8	20	片山	4935

新座市 住居表示新旧対照表(昭和46年12月1日施行) 【栄】

新住所			旧住所	
町名	街区符号	住居番号	町名	地番
栄 四 丁目	8	20	片山	4935 - 15
栄 四 丁目	8	21	片山	4935
栄 四 丁目	8	25	片山	4935
栄 四 丁目	8	26	片山	4933
栄 四 丁目	8	28	片山	4933
栄 四 丁目	8	28	片山	4933
栄 四 丁目	8	30	片山	4933 - 8
栄 四 丁目	8	30	片山	4933 - 8
栄 四 丁目	8	31	片山	4933
栄 四 丁目	8	31	片山	4933
栄 四 丁目	8	31	片山	4933
栄 四 丁目	8	31	片山	4933
栄 四 丁目	8	31	片山	4933
栄 四 丁目	8	31	片山	4933
栄 四 丁目	8	31	片山	4933
栄 四 丁目	8	31	片山	4933
栄 四 丁目	8	31	片山	4933
栄 四 丁目	8	31	片山	4933
栄 四 丁目	8	31	片山	4933
栄 四 丁目	8	31	片山	4933 - 24
栄 四 丁目	8	32	片山	4933
栄 四 丁目	8	32	片山	4933 - 34
栄 四 丁目	8	33	片山	4933
栄 四 丁目	8	33	片山	4933
栄 四 丁目	8	33	片山	4933
栄 四 丁目	8	33	片山	4933
栄 四 丁目	8	33	片山	4933
栄 四 丁目	8	33	片山	4933
栄 四 丁目	8	33	片山	4933
栄 四 丁目	8	33	片山	4933
栄 四 丁目	8	33	片山	4933
栄 四 丁目	8	34	片山	4933
栄 四 丁目	8	34	片山	4933
栄 四 丁目	8	34	片山	4933
栄 四 丁目	8	34	片山	4933

新座市 住居表示新旧対照表(昭和46年12月1日施行) 【栄】

新住所			旧住所	
町名	街区符号	住居番号	町名	地番
栄 四 丁目	8	34	片山	4933
栄 四 丁目	8	34	片山	4933
栄 四 丁目	8	34	片山	4933
栄 四 丁目	8	35	片山	4933
栄 四 丁目	8	35	片山	4933
栄 四 丁目	8	35	片山	4933
栄 四 丁目	8	35	片山	4933
栄 四 丁目	8	35	片山	4933
栄 四 丁目	8	35	片山	4933
栄 四 丁目	8	35	片山	4933
栄 四 丁目	8	35	片山	4933
栄 四 丁目	8	35	片山	4933
栄 四 丁目	8	35	片山	4933
栄 四 丁目	8	35	片山	4933 - 5
栄 四 丁目	8	35	片山	4933 - 58
栄 四 丁目	8	36	片山	4933 - 4
栄 四 丁目	8	37	片山	4933 - 4
栄 四 丁目	8	37	片山	4933 - 4
栄 四 丁目	8	38	片山	4933
栄 四 丁目	8	38	片山	4933
栄 四 丁目	8	38	片山	4933
栄 四 丁目	8	38	片山	4933
栄 四 丁目	8	38	片山	4933 - 3
栄 四 丁目	8	38	片山	4933 - 17
栄 四 丁目	8	38	片山	4933 - 67
栄 四 丁目	8	38	片山	4933 - 68
栄 四 丁目	8	38	片山	4933 - 71
栄 四 丁目	8	38	片山	4933 - 73
栄 四 丁目	8	38	片山	4933 - 74
栄 四 丁目	8	40	片山	4933
栄 四 丁目	8	40	片山	4933
栄 四 丁目	8	40	片山	4933
栄 四 丁目	8	40	片山	4933 - 2
栄 四 丁目	8	40	片山	4933 - 2
栄 四 丁目	8	40	片山	4933 - 2
栄 四 丁目	8	40	片山	4933 - 2
栄 四 丁目	8	40	片山	4933 - 2

新座市 住居表示新旧対照表(昭和46年12月1日施行) 【栄】

新住所			旧住所	
町名	街区符号	住居番号	町名	地番
栄 四 丁目	8	40	片山	4933 － 2
栄 四 丁目	8	41	片山	4933
栄 四 丁目	8	41	片山	4934
栄 四 丁目	8	41	片山	4934
栄 四 丁目	8	43	片山	4934
栄 四 丁目	8	43	片山	4934
栄 四 丁目	8	43	片山	4934
栄 四 丁目	8	43	片山	4934
栄 四 丁目	8	44	片山	4934
栄 五 丁目	1	3	片山	4924
栄 五 丁目	1	3	片山	4925 － 1
栄 五 丁目	1	4	片山	4924
栄 五 丁目	1	4	片山	4924
栄 五 丁目	1	6	片山	4924
栄 五 丁目	1	6	片山	4924 － 13
栄 五 丁目	1	6	片山	4924 － 44
栄 五 丁目	1	6	片山	4924 － 44
栄 五 丁目	1	7	片山	4924
栄 五 丁目	1	7	片山	4924
栄 五 丁目	1	7	片山	4924
栄 五 丁目	1	7	片山	4924 － 2
栄 五 丁目	1	7	片山	4924 － 11
栄 五 丁目	1	7	片山	4924 － 20
栄 五 丁目	1	7	片山	4924 － 21
栄 五 丁目	1	10	片山	4924
栄 五 丁目	1	10	片山	4924
栄 五 丁目	1	10	片山	4924
栄 五 丁目	1	10	片山	4924 － 4
栄 五 丁目	1	12	片山	4924
栄 五 丁目	1	12	片山	4924
栄 五 丁目	1	12	片山	4924
栄 五 丁目	1	12	片山	4924
栄 五 丁目	1	12	片山	4924
栄 五 丁目	1	12	片山	4924
栄 五 丁目	1	12	片山	4924

新座市 住居表示新旧対照表(昭和46年12月1日施行) 【栄】

[illegible]

新座市 住居表示新旧対照表(昭和46年12月1日施行) 【栄】

新住所			旧住所	
町名	街区符号	住居番号	町名	地番
栄 五 丁目	1	28	片山	4925 - 24
栄 五 丁目	1	29	片山	4925
栄 五 丁目	1	29	片山	4925
栄 五 丁目	1	29	片山	4925
栄 五 丁目	1	29	片山	4925
栄 五 丁目	1	29	片山	4925
栄 五 丁目	1	29	片山	4925
栄 五 丁目	1	29	片山	4925
栄 五 丁目	1	29	片山	4925
栄 五 丁目	1	29	片山	4925 - 6
栄 五 丁目	1	29	片山	4925 - 32
栄 五 丁目	1	31	片山	4924
栄 五 丁目	1	31	片山	4924
栄 五 丁目	1	31	片山	4924
栄 五 丁目	1	31	片山	4924
栄 五 丁目	1	31	片山	4924
栄 五 丁目	1	31	片山	4924
栄 五 丁目	1	31	片山	4924
栄 五 丁目	1	31	片山	4924 - 5
栄 五 丁目	1	31	片山	4924 - 5
栄 五 丁目	1	31	片山	4925
栄 五 丁目	1	31	片山	4925
栄 五 丁目	1	31	片山	4925
栄 五 丁目	1	31	片山	4925
栄 五 丁目	1	31	片山	4925
栄 五 丁目	1	31	片山	4925
栄 五 丁目	1	31	片山	4925
栄 五 丁目	1	31	片山	4925
栄 五 丁目	1	31	片山	4925
栄 五 丁目	1	31	片山	4925
栄 五 丁目	1	31	片山	4925
栄 五 丁目	1	31	片山	4925
栄 五 丁目	1	31	片山	4925
栄 五 丁目	1	31	片山	4925 - 5
栄 五 丁目	1	33	片山	4925
栄 五 丁目	1	33	片山	4925 - 10

新座市 住居表示新旧対照表(昭和46年12月1日施行) 【栄】

[illegible]

新座市 住居表示新旧対照表(昭和46年12月1日施行) 【栄】

新住所			旧住所	
町名	街区符号	住居番号	町名	地番
栄五丁目	2	27	片山	4923－33
栄五丁目	2	27	片山	4923－34
栄五丁目	2	27	片山	4923－34
栄五丁目	2	28	片山	4923－27
栄五丁目	2	29	片山	4923－6
栄五丁目	2	29	片山	4923－14
栄五丁目	2	31	片山	4923
栄五丁目	2	31	片山	4923
栄五丁目	2	31	片山	4923－19
栄五丁目	2	33	片山	4923
栄五丁目	2	33	片山	4923－13
栄五丁目	3	7	片山	4920－12
栄五丁目	3	8	片山	4920
栄五丁目	3	9	片山	4920
栄五丁目	3	9	片山	4920
栄五丁目	3	13	片山	4920
栄五丁目	3	13	片山	4920
栄五丁目	3	13	片山	4920
栄五丁目	3	13	片山	4920
栄五丁目	3	13	片山	4920
栄五丁目	3	13	片山	4920
栄五丁目	3	13	片山	4920
栄五丁目	3	13	片山	4920－5
栄五丁目	3	13	片山	4920－10
栄五丁目	3	13	片山	4920－10
栄五丁目	3	13	片山	4920－20
栄五丁目	3	14	片山	4920－15
栄五丁目	3	15	片山	4920
栄五丁目	3	15	片山	4920
栄五丁目	3	15	片山	4920
栄五丁目	3	15	片山	4920
栄五丁目	3	15	片山	4920
栄五丁目	3	15	片山	4920
栄五丁目	3	15	片山	4920
栄五丁目	3	15	片山	4920
栄五丁目	3	15	片山	4920－34
栄五丁目	3	15	片山	4920－35

新座市 住居表示新旧対照表(昭和46年12月1日施行) 【栄】

新住所			旧住所	
町名	街区符号	住居番号	町名	地番
栄 五 丁目	3	17	片山	4920
栄 五 丁目	3	17	片山	4920
栄 五 丁目	3	17	片山	4920
栄 五 丁目	3	17	片山	4920
栄 五 丁目	3	17	片山	4920 - 8
栄 五 丁目	3	17	片山	4920 - 8
栄 五 丁目	3	17	片山	4920 - 20
栄 五 丁目	3	17	片山	4920 - 21
栄 五 丁目	3	17	片山	4920 - 24
栄 五 丁目	3	17	片山	4920 - 27
栄 五 丁目	3	18	片山	4920
栄 五 丁目	3	18	片山	4920 - 9
栄 五 丁目	3	18	片山	4920 - 9
栄 五 丁目	3	18	片山	4920 - 9
栄 五 丁目	3	18	片山	4920 - 9
栄 五 丁目	3	18	片山	4920 - 9
栄 五 丁目	3	22	片山	4921
栄 五 丁目	3	22	片山	4921 - 1
栄 五 丁目	3	22	片山	4921 - 17
栄 五 丁目	3	22	片山	4921 - 18
栄 五 丁目	3	23	片山	4921 - 9
栄 五 丁目	3	24	片山	4921 - 9
栄 五 丁目	3	25	片山	4921
栄 五 丁目	3	25	片山	4921 - 29
栄 五 丁目	3	26	片山	4921
栄 五 丁目	3	26	片山	4921
栄 五 丁目	3	26	片山	4921
栄 五 丁目	3	26	片山	4921 - 8
栄 五 丁目	3	26	片山	4921 - 26
栄 五 丁目	3	27	片山	4921
栄 五 丁目	3	28	片山	4921
栄 五 丁目	3	28	片山	4921
栄 五 丁目	3	28	片山	4921
栄 五 丁目	3	28	片山	4921
栄 五 丁目	3	28	片山	4921

新座市 住居表示新旧対照表(昭和46年12月1日施行) 【栄】

[illegible]

新座市 住居表示新旧対照表(昭和46年12月1日施行) 【栄】

[illegible]

新座市 住居表示新旧対照表(昭和46年12月1日施行) 【栄】

新住所			旧住所	
町名	街区符号	住居番号	町名	地番
栄 五 丁目	4	4	片山	4918 - 2
栄 五 丁目	4	4	片山	4918 - 11
栄 五 丁目	4	5	片山	4918
栄 五 丁目	4	5	片山	4918
栄 五 丁目	4	5	片山	4918
栄 五 丁目	4	6	片山	4918
栄 五 丁目	4	6	片山	4918
栄 五 丁目	4	6	片山	4918
栄 五 丁目	4	6	片山	4918
栄 五 丁目	4	6	片山	4918 - 5-6
栄 五 丁目	4	8	片山	4918
栄 五 丁目	4	8	片山	4918
栄 五 丁目	4	10	片山	4919
栄 五 丁目	4	10	片山	4919
栄 五 丁目	4	10	片山	4919
栄 五 丁目	4	10	片山	4919
栄 五 丁目	4	10	片山	4919
栄 五 丁目	4	10	片山	4919
栄 五 丁目	4	10	片山	4919
栄 五 丁目	4	10	片山	4919
栄 五 丁目	4	10	片山	4919
栄 五 丁目	4	10	片山	4919
栄 五 丁目	4	11	片山	4919
栄 五 丁目	4	11	片山	4919
栄 五 丁目	4	11	片山	4919
栄 五 丁目	4	11	片山	4919
栄 五 丁目	4	11	片山	4919
栄 五 丁目	4	11	片山	4919 - 21
栄 五 丁目	4	11	片山	4919 - 22
栄 五 丁目	4	11	片山	4919 - 29
栄 五 丁目	4	13	片山	4919
栄 五 丁目	4	13	片山	4919
栄 五 丁目	4	13	片山	4919
栄 五 丁目	4	14	片山	4919
栄 五 丁目	4	15	片山	4919
栄 五 丁目	4	15	片山	4919

新座市 住居表示新旧対照表(昭和46年12月1日施行) 【栄】

新住所			旧住所	
町名	街区符号	住居番号	町名	地番
栄 五 丁目	4	15	片山	4919
栄 五 丁目	4	15	片山	4919
栄 五 丁目	4	15	片山	4919 － 9
栄 五 丁目	4	15	片山	4919 － 9
栄 五 丁目	4	15	片山	4919 － 9
栄 五 丁目	5	1	片山	4916
栄 五 丁目	5	1	片山	4916
栄 五 丁目	5	1	片山	4916
栄 五 丁目	5	1	片山	4916
栄 五 丁目	5	1	片山	4916
栄 五 丁目	5	1	片山	4916
栄 五 丁目	5	1	片山	4916
栄 五 丁目	5	1	片山	4916 － 9
栄 五 丁目	5	2	片山	4916
栄 五 丁目	6	1	片山	4915 － 1
栄 五 丁目	6	2	片山	4915 － 3
栄 五 丁目	6	3	片山	4915
栄 五 丁目	6	5	片山	4915
栄 五 丁目	7	9	片山	4910
栄 五 丁目	7	9	片山	4910
栄 五 丁目	7	9	片山	4910
栄 五 丁目	7	9	片山	4910
栄 五 丁目	7	11	片山	4910
栄 五 丁目	7	11	片山	4910
栄 五 丁目	7	11	片山	4910
栄 五 丁目	7	11	片山	4910
栄 五 丁目	7	11	片山	4910 － 49
栄 五 丁目	7	13	片山	4910
栄 五 丁目	7	13	片山	4910
栄 五 丁目	7	13	片山	4910
栄 五 丁目	7	13	片山	4910
栄 五 丁目	7	13	片山	4910
栄 五 丁目	7	13	片山	4910
栄 五 丁目	7	13	片山	4910
栄 五 丁目	7	13	片山	4910 － 50
栄 五 丁目	7	13	片山	4910 － 57
栄 五 丁目	7	15	片山	4910

新座市 住居表示新旧対照表(昭和46年12月1日施行) 【栄】

新住所			旧住所	
町名	街区符号	住居番号	町名	地番
栄 五 丁目	7	15	片山	4910
栄 五 丁目	7	15	片山	4910
栄 五 丁目	7	15	片山	4910
栄 五 丁目	7	15	片山	4910
栄 五 丁目	7	15	片山	4910 - 17
栄 五 丁目	7	15	片山	4910 - 20
栄 五 丁目	7	18	片山	4910
栄 五 丁目	7	18	片山	4910
栄 五 丁目	7	18	片山	4910
栄 五 丁目	7	18	片山	4910
栄 五 丁目	7	18	片山	4910
栄 五 丁目	7	18	片山	4910
栄 五 丁目	7	18	片山	4910
栄 五 丁目	7	18	片山	4910
栄 五 丁目	7	19	片山	4909
栄 五 丁目	7	19	片山	4909
栄 五 丁目	7	19	片山	4909
栄 五 丁目	7	19	片山	4909
栄 五 丁目	7	19	片山	4909
栄 五 丁目	7	19	片山	4909
栄 五 丁目	7	23	片山	4909
栄 五 丁目	7	24	片山	4909
栄 五 丁目	7	24	片山	4909
栄 五 丁目	7	24	片山	4909
栄 五 丁目	7	24	片山	4909
栄 五 丁目	7	24	片山	4909
栄 五 丁目	7	24	片山	4909
栄 五 丁目	7	24	片山	4909
栄 五 丁目	7	24	片山	4909
栄 五 丁目	7	24	片山	4909
栄 五 丁目	7	24	片山	4909 - 14
栄 五 丁目	7	25	片山	4909
栄 五 丁目	7	25	片山	4909
栄 五 丁目	7	26	片山	4909
栄 五 丁目	7	26	片山	4909
栄 五 丁目	7	26	片山	4909

新座市 住居表示新旧対照表(昭和46年12月1日施行) 【栄】

新住所			旧住所	
町名	街区符号	住居番号	町名	地番
栄 五 丁目	7	26	片山	4909
栄 五 丁目	7	26	片山	4909
栄 五 丁目	7	26	片山	4909
栄 五 丁目	7	26	片山	4909
栄 五 丁目	7	26	片山	4909
栄 五 丁目	7	26	片山	4909
栄 五 丁目	7	26	片山	4909
栄 五 丁目	7	26	片山	4909
栄 五 丁目	7	26	片山	4909
栄 五 丁目	7	26	片山	4909 - 42
栄 五 丁目	9	2	片山	4905 - 1
栄 五 丁目	9	4	片山	4906
栄 五 丁目	9	4	片山	4906
栄 五 丁目	9	4	片山	4906
栄 五 丁目	9	4	片山	4906
栄 五 丁目	9	4	片山	4906
栄 五 丁目	9	4	片山	4906
栄 五 丁目	9	4	片山	4906
栄 五 丁目	9	4	片山	4906
栄 五 丁目	9	4	片山	4906
栄 五 丁目	9	4	片山	4906
栄 五 丁目	9	5	片山	4906
栄 五 丁目	9	5	片山	4906
栄 五 丁目	9	5	片山	4906
栄 五 丁目	9	5	片山	4906
栄 五 丁目	9	5	片山	4906
栄 五 丁目	9	5	片山	4906 - 20
栄 五 丁目	9	29	片山	4905
栄 五 丁目	9	29	片山	4905
栄 五 丁目	9	29	片山	4905
栄 五 丁目	9	29	片山	4905
栄 五 丁目	9	29	片山	4905
栄 五 丁目	9	29	片山	4905
栄 五 丁目	9	29	片山	4905
栄 五 丁目	9	29	片山	4905
栄 五 丁目	9	29	片山	4905

新座市 住居表示新旧対照表(昭和46年12月1日施行) 【栄】

新住所			旧住所	
町名	街区符号	住居番号	町名	地番
栄 五 丁目	9	29	片山	4905
栄 五 丁目	9	31	片山	4905
栄 五 丁目	9	31	片山	4905
栄 五 丁目	9	31	片山	4905
栄 五 丁目	9	31	片山	4905
栄 五 丁目	9	31	片山	4905
栄 五 丁目	9	31	片山	4905
栄 五 丁目	9	31	片山	4905 - 27
栄 五 丁目	9	31	片山	4905 - 29
栄 五 丁目	9	33	片山	4905
栄 五 丁目	9	33	片山	4905
栄 五 丁目	9	33	片山	4905
栄 五 丁目	9	33	片山	4905 - 22
栄 五 丁目	9	34	片山	4905
栄 五 丁目	9	34	片山	4905
栄 五 丁目	9	34	片山	4905
栄 五 丁目	9	34	片山	4905
栄 五 丁目	9	34	片山	4905
栄 五 丁目	9	34	片山	4905
栄 五 丁目	9	34	片山	4905
栄 五 丁目	9	34	片山	4905
栄 五 丁目	9	34	片山	4905
栄 五 丁目	9	34	片山	4905
栄 五 丁目	9	34	片山	4905 - 43
栄 五 丁目	9	36	片山	4905
栄 五 丁目	9	36	片山	4905
栄 五 丁目	9	36	片山	4905
栄 五 丁目	9	36	片山	4905
栄 五 丁目	9	36	片山	4905
栄 五 丁目	9	36	片山	4905
栄 五 丁目	9	36	片山	4905 - 38
栄 五 丁目	10	2	片山	4903
栄 五 丁目	10	2	片山	4903
栄 五 丁目	10	2	片山	4903
栄 五 丁目	10	2	片山	4903
栄 五 丁目	10	2	片山	4903

新座市 住居表示新旧对照表(昭和46年12月1日施行) 【栄】

新住所			旧住所	
町名	街区符号	住居番号	町名	地番
栄五丁目	10	2	片山	4903
栄五丁目	10	2	片山	4903
栄五丁目	10	2	片山	4903
栄五丁目	10	3	片山	4903
栄五丁目	10	8	片山	4904
栄五丁目	10	8	片山	4904
栄五丁目	10	8	片山	4904
栄五丁目	10	10	片山	4904
栄五丁目	10	10	片山	4904
栄五丁目	10	10	片山	4904
栄五丁目	10	10	片山	4904
栄五丁目	10	10	片山	4904
栄五丁目	10	10	片山	4904
栄五丁目	10	10	片山	4904
栄五丁目	10	10	片山	4904
栄五丁目	10	10	片山	4904
栄五丁目	10	10	片山	4904 — 2
栄五丁目	10	11	片山	4904
栄五丁目	10	11	片山	4904
栄五丁目	10	11	片山	4904
栄五丁目	10	11	片山	4904
栄五丁目	10	11	片山	4904
栄五丁目	10	11	片山	4904
栄五丁目	10	11	片山	4904
栄五丁目	10	11	片山	4904
栄五丁目	10	11	片山	4904
栄五丁目	10	11	片山	4904
栄五丁目	10	11	片山	4904 — 18
栄五丁目	10	11	片山	4904 — 24
栄五丁目	10	12	片山	4904
栄五丁目	10	12	片山	4904
栄五丁目	10	14	片山	4904
栄五丁目	10	14	片山	4904
栄五丁目	10	14	片山	4904
栄五丁目	10	14	片山	4904

新座市 住居表示新旧対照表(昭和46年12月1日施行) 【栄】

新住所			旧住所	
町名	街区符号	住居番号	町名	地番
栄 五 丁目	10	14	片山	4904
栄 五 丁目	10	14	片山	4904
栄 五 丁目	10	14	片山	4904
栄 五 丁目	10	14	片山	4904
栄 五 丁目	10	14	片山	4904
栄 五 丁目	10	35	片山	4903
栄 五 丁目	10	35	片山	4903 - 8
栄 五 丁目	10	36	片山	4903
栄 五 丁目	10	36	片山	4903
栄 五 丁目	10	36	片山	4903
栄 五 丁目	10	36	片山	4903
栄 五 丁目	10	36	片山	4903
栄 五 丁目	10	36	片山	4903
栄 五 丁目	10	36	片山	4903
栄 五 丁目	10	36	片山	4903
栄 五 丁目	10	36	片山	4903
栄 五 丁目	10	36	片山	4903 - 23
栄 五 丁目	10	38	片山	4903
栄 五 丁目	10	38	片山	4903 - 3
栄 五 丁目	10	38	片山	4903 - 3
栄 五 丁目	10	38	片山	4903 - 3
栄 五 丁目	10	38	片山	4903 - 3
栄 五 丁目	10	38	片山	4903 - 5
栄 五 丁目	10	38	片山	4903 - 41
栄 五 丁目	10	38	片山	4903 - 47
栄 五 丁目	10	39	片山	4903
栄 五 丁目	10	39	片山	4903
栄 五 丁目	10	39	片山	4903
栄 五 丁目	10	39	片山	4903
栄 五 丁目	10	39	片山	4903
栄 五 丁目	10	39	片山	4903
栄 五 丁目	10	39	片山	4903
栄 五 丁目	10	39	片山	4903
栄 五 丁目	10	39	片山	4903

新座市 住居表示新旧対照表(昭和46年12月1日施行) 【栄】

新住所			旧住所	
町名	街区符号	住居番号	町名	地番
栄 五 丁目	10	39	片山	4903 － 56
栄 五 丁目	10	40	片山	4903
栄 五 丁目	10	41	片山	4903
栄 五 丁目	10	41	片山	4903
栄 五 丁目	10	41	片山	4903
栄 五 丁目	10	41	片山	4903
栄 五 丁目	10	41	片山	4903
栄 五 丁目	11	2	片山	4900
栄 五 丁目	11	4	片山	4901
栄 五 丁目	11	4	片山	4901
栄 五 丁目	11	4	片山	4901
栄 五 丁目	11	4	片山	4901
栄 五 丁目	11	4	片山	4901
栄 五 丁目	11	4	片山	4901 － 5
栄 五 丁目	11	4	片山	4901 － 63
栄 五 丁目	11	5	片山	4901
栄 五 丁目	11	7	片山	4901
栄 五 丁目	11	7	片山	4901 － 62
栄 五 丁目	11	8	片山	4901
栄 五 丁目	11	8	片山	4901
栄 五 丁目	11	8	片山	4901
栄 五 丁目	11	8	片山	4901
栄 五 丁目	11	8	片山	4901
栄 五 丁目	11	8	片山	4901
栄 五 丁目	11	8	片山	4901
栄 五 丁目	11	8	片山	4901 － 68
栄 五 丁目	11	9	片山	4901
栄 五 丁目	11	10	片山	4901
栄 五 丁目	11	10	片山	4901
栄 五 丁目	11	10	片山	4901
栄 五 丁目	11	10	片山	4901
栄 五 丁目	11	10	片山	4901
栄 五 丁目	11	10	片山	4901
栄 五 丁目	11	10	片山	4901 － 33
栄 五 丁目	11	11	片山	4901

新座市 住居表示新旧対照表(昭和46年12月1日施行) 【栄】

新住所			旧住所	
町名	街区符号	住居番号	町名	地番
栄 五 丁目	11	11	片山	4901
栄 五 丁目	11	11	片山	4901
栄 五 丁目	11	11	片山	4901
栄 五 丁目	11	11	片山	4901
栄 五 丁目	11	11	片山	4901
栄 五 丁目	11	11	片山	4901
栄 五 丁目	11	11	片山	4901
栄 五 丁目	11	11	片山	4901
栄 五 丁目	11	11	片山	4901 - 25
栄 五 丁目	11	13	片山	4901
栄 五 丁目	11	13	片山	4901
栄 五 丁目	11	13	片山	4901
栄 五 丁目	11	13	片山	4901
栄 五 丁目	11	13	片山	4901
栄 五 丁目	11	13	片山	4901
栄 五 丁目	11	13	片山	4901
栄 五 丁目	11	13	片山	4901
栄 五 丁目	11	13	片山	4901
栄 五 丁目	11	13	片山	4901
栄 五 丁目	11	31	片山	4900 - 5
栄 五 丁目	11	32	片山	4900
栄 五 丁目	11	32	片山	4900
栄 五 丁目	11	32	片山	4900
栄 五 丁目	11	32	片山	4900
栄 五 丁目	11	32	片山	4900
栄 五 丁目	11	32	片山	4900
栄 五 丁目	11	32	片山	4900
栄 五 丁目	11	32	片山	4900
栄 五 丁目	11	32	片山	4900 - 5
栄 五 丁目	11	32	片山	4900 - 11
栄 五 丁目	11	34	片山	4900
栄 五 丁目	11	34	片山	4900
栄 五 丁目	11	34	片山	4900
栄 五 丁目	11	34	片山	4900
栄 五 丁目	11	34	片山	4900
栄 五 丁目	11	34	片山	4900

新座市 住居表示新旧対照表(昭和46年12月1日施行) 【栄】

新住所			旧住所	
町名	街区符号	住居番号	町名	地番
栄 五 丁目	11	34	片山	4900
栄 五 丁目	11	34	片山	4900
栄 五 丁目	11	34	片山	4900 － 22
栄 五 丁目	11	34	片山	4900 － 22
栄 五 丁目	11	36	片山	4900
栄 五 丁目	11	36	片山	4900
栄 五 丁目	11	36	片山	4900 － 29
栄 五 丁目	12	2	片山	4805 － 14
栄 五 丁目	12	4	片山	4805
栄 五 丁目	12	4	片山	4805
栄 五 丁目	12	4	片山	4805
栄 五 丁目	12	4	片山	4805
栄 五 丁目	12	4	片山	4805
栄 五 丁目	12	4	片山	4805
栄 五 丁目	12	4	片山	4805 － 17
栄 五 丁目	12	5	片山	4805
栄 五 丁目	12	6	片山	4805
栄 五 丁目	12	7	片山	4805
栄 五 丁目	12	7	片山	4805
栄 五 丁目	12	7	片山	4805 － 11
栄 五 丁目	12	8	片山	4805
栄 五 丁目	12	8	片山	4805
栄 五 丁目	12	8	片山	4805
栄 五 丁目	12	8	片山	4805
栄 五 丁目	12	8	片山	4805
栄 五 丁目	12	9	片山	4899 － 5
栄 五 丁目	12	10	片山	4899 － 3
栄 五 丁目	12	10	片山	4899 － 7
栄 五 丁目	12	12	片山	4899
栄 五 丁目	12	12	片山	4899
栄 五 丁目	12	12	片山	4899
栄 五 丁目	12	12	片山	4899 － 4
栄 五 丁目	12	12	片山	4899 － 4
栄 五 丁目	12	12	片山	4899 － 17
栄 五 丁目	12	28	片山	4805

新座市 住居表示新旧対照表(昭和46年12月1日施行) 【栄】

新住所			旧住所	
町名	街区符号	住居番号	町名	地番
栄 五 丁目	12	28	片山	4805 - 42
栄 五 丁目	12	29	片山	4805
栄 五 丁目	12	29	片山	4805
栄 五 丁目	12	29	片山	4805
栄 五 丁目	12	29	片山	4805
栄 五 丁目	12	29	片山	4805
栄 五 丁目	12	29	片山	4805
栄 五 丁目	12	29	片山	4805 - 6
栄 五 丁目	12	29	片山	4805 - 52
栄 五 丁目	12	33	片山	4805